
HEAD AND NECK TRAUMA & PEDIATRIC ATTENDINGS 
ON-CALL SCHEDULE 

Monday, January 5, 2026 – Sunday, July 5, 2026 
 

 
 

Please call HEAD AND NECK CONSULTS - RRUCLA, VIRTUAL PAGER 89060 to contact on-call 
Resident First 

 

Dates 
Trauma, General, 

and Pediatrics 
Complex 

Pediatrics 
Complex  
Otology 

Monday, January 5 – Sunday, January 11 Beswick Duarte Ishiyama 
Monday, January 12 – Sunday, January 18* Gidumal Kanotra Gopen 
Monday, January 19 - Sunday, January 25* Aboueisha Duarte Gopen 
Monday, January 26 - Sunday, February 1* Kang Kanotra Gopen 
Monday, February 2 - Sunday, February 8 Holliday Duarte Ishiyama 
Monday, February 9 - Sunday, February 15 Lubner Kanotra Ishiyama 
Monday, February 16 - Sunday, February 22 Kedeshian Duarte Ishiyama 
Monday, February 23 - Sunday, March 1* Lee West Gopen 
Monday, March 2 - Sunday, March 8* Suh Duarte Gopen 
Monday, March 9 - Sunday, March 15 Shand Kanotra Gopen 
Monday, March 16 - Sunday, March 22 Sercarz West Gopen 
Monday, March 23 - Sunday, March 29 Holliday West Gopen 
Monday, March 30 - Sunday, April 5 Gidumal Duarte Gopen 
Monday, April 6 - Sunday, April 12 Wang Kanotra McCall 
Monday, April 13 - Sunday, April 19 Chhetri West McCall 
Monday, April 20 - Sunday, April 26 Lubner West McCall 
Monday, April 27 - Sunday, May 3* Shand Kanotra McCall 
Monday, May 4 – Sunday, May 10 Nabili Duarte Ishiyama 
Monday, May 11 - Sunday, May 17 Aboueisha Kanotra Ishiyama 
Monday, May 18 - Sunday, May 24 Gidumal West Ishiyama 
Monday, May 25 - Sunday, May 31 Shand West Ishiyama 
Monday, June 1 - Sunday, June 7 Kim Kanotra McCall 
Monday, June 8 - Sunday, June 14 Long West McCall 
Monday, June 15 - Sunday, June 21 Lubner Duarte McCall 
Monday, June 22 - Sunday, June 28 Aboueisha West McCall 
Monday, June 29 - Sunday, July 5 Kang Kanotra McCall 

 
* For Otology Assignment: 
Jan. 12 – Ishiyama    February 23-28 – Ishiyama 
Jan. 24 & 25 – Ishiyama   May 1-3 - Ishiyama 
Feb. 1 – Ishiyama     
 
Please note that the 1st Call is to Residents, 2nd Call is to Trauma and the 3rd call is for the Specialty (Complex 

Pediatrics and/or Otology). 



HEAD AND NECK TRAUMA & PEDIATRIC ATTENDINGS 
ON-CALL SCHEDULE 

Monday, January 5, 2026 – Sunday, July 5, 2026 
 

 
 

 
 

Faculty Pagers 
 

Abemayor 07912 Kim 35288 
Berke 06830 Lee 17671 
Beswick 37140 Long 17671 
Blackwell  Nabili 20958 
Chhetri 16871 Sercarz 10162 
Gopen 17664 Suh 22310 
Holliday 31328 Wang  
Ishiyama 12514   
    
    
    

 
 
 


